
North Ulster Car Club
Nutts Corner Sprint

12 June 2010

Class 1 Overall Results
No. Name Car Class Best TimePos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

30   Peter Morgan                                      Pilbeam MP82                       151  95.46  95.26  95.03  95.03 
130  Robert Morgan                                     Pilbeam MP82                       152  97.43  96.47  97.80  96.47 
8    Gordon Buckley                                    Radical Prosport                   93 104.96 102.59 102.72 102.59 
63   George Stevenson                                  Jedi Suzuki Mk2                    144 105.60 104.27 FAIL 104.27 
47   Stephen  Donnelly                                 Locost Honda                       75 107.51 105.14 104.60 104.60 
40   David Hawthorn                                    Vauxhall Lotus                     7a6 104.73 FAIL  104.73 
38   Rudi Gage                                         Maguire Mini                       87 106.86 107.34 106.91 106.86 
46   David Mutch                                       Tiger Suzuki                       7a8 110.35 108.91 107.50 107.50 
2    Ian Howard                                        Maguire Mini                       89 109.85 107.89 109.51 107.89 
315  David Patton                                      Ford Escort                        910 111.22 109.36 108.94 108.94 
306  David Francis                                     Ford Escort Cosworth               911 110.09 110.36 109.80 109.80 
27   Mark Steed                                        Stiletto Imp                       812 109.94 110.89 FAIL 109.94 
90   Henry Campbell                                    Reynard FF83                       1313 111.11 111.45 118.21 111.11 
31   Richard Francis                                   Ford Escort Cosworth               914 114.18 112.09 112.87 112.09 
137  Seamus Murphy                                     Ford Escort Cosworth               915 112.92 112.91 112.71 112.71 
414  Raymond Harbinson                                 Locost Yamaha R1                   7a16 113.64 117.09 113.63 113.63 
308  Mark Francis                                      Ford Escort Cosworth               917 113.75 113.64 N.T.R 113.64 
784  Dessie Nutt                                       Honda Civic                        618 119.71 113.81 126.74 113.81 
42   Robert Gage                                       Vauxhall Nova Sport                1019 114.71 FAIL 113.92 113.92 
81   William Carey                                     Escort                             1120 115.36 114.70 114.27 114.27 
456  Ian Lancashire                                    Subaru Impreza                     1221 114.35 114.32 118.05 114.32 
465  Mark Lancashire                                   Subaru Impreza                     1222 116.72 114.82 115.59 114.82 
307  James Mc Vicker                                   Renault Clio                       923 117.35 116.68 114.82 114.82 
20   Gardiner Mc Ilwaine                               Westfield SE                       724 117.92 115.33 114.86 114.86 
171  Ivan Marsden                                      Mitsubishi Evo Lancer              1225 116.61 115.59 115.53 115.53 
774  William Mc Fadden                                 Ford Escort                        1126 117.12 N.T.R 115.97 115.97 
76   Andrew Mc Gaffin                                  Ford Escort                        1127 116.23 N.T.R 116.93 116.23 
37   Alan Jardine                                      Ford RS2000                        1128 117.30 118.20  117.30 
39   Alan Woods                                        Mazda RX-7                         1129 121.65 119.06 117.39 117.39 
75   Samuel Wilson                                     Toyota Starlet                     1030 118.09 118.09 117.74 117.74 
751  Andrew Wilson                                     Toyota Starlet                     1031 117.93 118.72 118.35 117.93 
110  Anthony Mc Guinness                               Evo                                1232 120.68 119.64 118.10 118.10 
717  Owen Mc Toal                                      Ford Escort                        1133 120.42 118.36 118.28 118.28 
176  Matthew Mc Gaffin                                 Ford Escort                        1134 119.43 118.46 130.61 118.46 
1    Gabriel Delargy                                   Mitsubishi Lancer                  1235 120.46 119.60 118.47 118.47 
471  David Christie                                    Ford Escort                        1136 119.14 120.97 118.69 118.69 
62   David Kennedy                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     1037 118.85 119.04 119.45 118.85 
51   Mark Mc Entee                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    1138 119.53 123.94 119.00 119.00 
741  David Mc Mullan                                   Luego Locost                       7a39 119.17 119.16 123.25 119.16 
474  Stirling Taylor                                   Honda Civic                        1140 120.47 120.35 119.55 119.55 
781  Michael Nutt                                      Honda Civic                        641 125.73 119.65 120.74 119.65 
55   Colin Mc Cann                                     Ford Escort RS                     242 120.16 123.13 121.85 120.16 
777  Chris Moore                                       Citreon Saxo                       1043 120.30 120.33 120.61 120.30 
71   Tom Lawther                                       Rover Sdi                          244 121.36 120.94 120.82 120.82 
111  Seamus Murray                                     Honda Civic                        1045 121.61 121.17 121.93 121.17 
14   Maurice Jellie                                    B M W M3                           246 124.29 123.22 121.66 121.66 
7    David Gibson                                      Ford Escort                        247 121.87 122.52 121.95 121.87 
511  David Wilson                                      Ford Escort                        1148 121.96 122.87 121.93 121.93 
64   Brian Mutch                                       MG Midget                          149 122.14 122.99 122.63 122.14 
21   Adrian Kielt                                      Subaru Impreza                     350 125.50 123.72 122.26 122.26 
22   Michael Mc Allister                               Ford Escort Mk2                    251 123.28 123.60 123.53 123.28 
54   Nigel Kinnaird                                    Ford Fiesta                        652 123.36 125.22 123.78 123.36 
41   Simon Hanna                                       Vauxhall Chevette                  1153 126.79 124.21 123.46 123.46 
441  Liam Quigg                                        Seat Ibiza                         654 126.64  123.81 123.81 
50   Norman Rutherford                                 Talbot Sunbeam                     1055 125.12 123.83 123.94 123.83 
108  Harry Brown                                       Hillman Avenger                    1656 125.73 125.33 124.62 124.62 
747  Paul Soutar                                       Toyota MR2                         257 124.98 128.49 125.30 124.98 
174  Eoin Mc Mullan                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    1158 129.94 125.06 126.32 125.06 
711  Alan Soutar                                       Toyota MR2                         259 127.48 126.82 125.15 125.15 
178  David Mc Clurg                                    Citreon A X                        660 126.20 126.55 126.83 126.20 
4    Phil Cherry                                       Vauxhall Chevette                  1161 130.08 126.78 126.72 126.72 
19   Alan Lutton                                       Peugeot                            1062 131.11 128.40 127.25 127.25 
16   Peter Mitchell                                    V W Golf                           663 FAIL 129.78 127.95 127.95 
74   Roy Coulter                                       Peugeot 205 Gti                    1064 130.15 128.77 128.15 128.15 
61   Phil Robinson                                     Fiat CBR                           865 128.34 128.97 129.49 128.34 
78   Ray Mc Clurg                                      Citreon A X                        666 130.97 128.61 130.87 128.61 
17   Michael Davidson                                  B M W 318                          267 130.12 129.37 130.17 129.37 
477  Robert Coulter                                    Ford Angela                        1668 131.73 131.56 131.32 131.32 
11   Simon Mc Ilwaine                                  Westfield                          469 135.92 133.98 133.57 133.57 
114  Ian Evans                                         Austin Metro                       670 134.42 137.35 FAIL 134.42 
714  Colin Price                                       Vauxhall Corsa                     671 141.74 139.78 139.10 139.10 
80   Henry Acheson                                     Ford Escort                        272 FAIL   FAIL 
48   Allan Thompson                                    M G Midget                         1673     
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Class 2
No. Name Car Best TimePos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

55   Colin Mc Cann                                     Ford Escort RS                     1 120.16 123.13 121.85 120.16 
71   Tom Lawther                                       Rover Sdi                          2 121.36 120.94 120.82 120.82 
14   Maurice Jellie                                    B M W M3                           3 124.29 123.22 121.66 121.66 
7    David Gibson                                      Ford Escort                        4 121.87 122.52 121.95 121.87 
22   Michael Mc Allister                               Ford Escort Mk2                    5 123.28 123.60 123.53 123.28 
747  Paul Soutar                                       Toyota MR2                         6 124.98 128.49 125.30 124.98 
711  Alan Soutar                                       Toyota MR2                         7 127.48 126.82 125.15 125.15 
17   Michael Davidson                                  B M W 318                          8 130.12 129.37 130.17 129.37 
80   Henry Acheson                                     Ford Escort                        9 FAIL   FAIL 

Class 3
21   Adrian Kielt                                      Subaru Impreza                     1 125.50 123.72 122.26 122.26 

Class 4
11   Simon Mc Ilwaine                                  Westfield                          1 135.92 133.98 133.57 133.57 

Class 6
784  Dessie Nutt                                       Honda Civic                        1 119.71 113.81 126.74 113.81 
781  Michael Nutt                                      Honda Civic                        2 125.73 119.65 120.74 119.65 
54   Nigel Kinnaird                                    Ford Fiesta                        3 123.36 125.22 123.78 123.36 
441  Liam Quigg                                        Seat Ibiza                         4 126.64  123.81 123.81 
178  David Mc Clurg                                    Citreon A X                        5 126.20 126.55 126.83 126.20 
16   Peter Mitchell                                    V W Golf                           6 FAIL 129.78 127.95 127.95 
78   Ray Mc Clurg                                      Citreon A X                        7 130.97 128.61 130.87 128.61 
114  Ian Evans                                         Austin Metro                       8 134.42 137.35 FAIL 134.42 
714  Colin Price                                       Vauxhall Corsa                     9 141.74 139.78 139.10 139.10 

Class 7
47   Stephen  Donnelly                                 Locost Honda                       1 107.51 105.14 104.60 104.60 
20   Gardiner Mc Ilwaine                               Westfield SE                       2 117.92 115.33 114.86 114.86 

Class 7a
40   David Hawthorn                                    Vauxhall Lotus                     1 104.73 FAIL  104.73 
46   David Mutch                                       Tiger Suzuki                       2 110.35 108.91 107.50 107.50 
414  Raymond Harbinson                                 Locost Yamaha R1                   3 113.64 117.09 113.63 113.63 
741  David Mc Mullan                                   Luego Locost                       4 119.17 119.16 123.25 119.16 

Class 8
38   Rudi Gage                                         Maguire Mini                       1 106.86 107.34 106.91 106.86 
2    Ian Howard                                        Maguire Mini                       2 109.85 107.89 109.51 107.89 
27   Mark Steed                                        Stiletto Imp                       3 109.94 110.89 FAIL 109.94 
61   Phil Robinson                                     Fiat CBR                           4 128.34 128.97 129.49 128.34 

Class 9
8    Gordon Buckley                                    Radical Prosport                   1 104.96 102.59 102.72 102.59 
315  David Patton                                      Ford Escort                        2 111.22 109.36 108.94 108.94 
306  David Francis                                     Ford Escort Cosworth               3 110.09 110.36 109.80 109.80 
31   Richard Francis                                   Ford Escort Cosworth               4 114.18 112.09 112.87 112.09 
137  Seamus Murphy                                     Ford Escort Cosworth               5 112.92 112.91 112.71 112.71 
308  Mark Francis                                      Ford Escort Cosworth               6 113.75 113.64 N.T.R 113.64 
307  James Mc Vicker                                   Renault Clio                       7 117.35 116.68 114.82 114.82 

Class 10
42   Robert Gage                                       Vauxhall Nova Sport                1 114.71 FAIL 113.92 113.92 
75   Samuel Wilson                                     Toyota Starlet                     2 118.09 118.09 117.74 117.74 
751  Andrew Wilson                                     Toyota Starlet                     3 117.93 118.72 118.35 117.93 
62   David Kennedy                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     4 118.85 119.04 119.45 118.85 
777  Chris Moore                                       Citreon Saxo                       5 120.30 120.33 120.61 120.30 
111  Seamus Murray                                     Honda Civic                        6 121.61 121.17 121.93 121.17 
50   Norman Rutherford                                 Talbot Sunbeam                     7 125.12 123.83 123.94 123.83 
19   Alan Lutton                                       Peugeot                            8 131.11 128.40 127.25 127.25 
74   Roy Coulter                                       Peugeot 205 Gti                    9 130.15 128.77 128.15 128.15 
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Class 11
No. Name Car Best TimePos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

81   William Carey                                     Escort                             1 115.36 114.70 114.27 114.27 
774  William Mc Fadden                                 Ford Escort                        2 117.12 N.T.R 115.97 115.97 
76   Andrew Mc Gaffin                                  Ford Escort                        3 116.23 N.T.R 116.93 116.23 
37   Alan Jardine                                      Ford RS2000                        4 117.30 118.20  117.30 
39   Alan Woods                                        Mazda RX-7                         5 121.65 119.06 117.39 117.39 
717  Owen Mc Toal                                      Ford Escort                        6 120.42 118.36 118.28 118.28 
176  Matthew Mc Gaffin                                 Ford Escort                        7 119.43 118.46 130.61 118.46 
471  David Christie                                    Ford Escort                        8 119.14 120.97 118.69 118.69 
51   Mark Mc Entee                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    9 119.53 123.94 119.00 119.00 
474  Stirling Taylor                                   Honda Civic                        10 120.47 120.35 119.55 119.55 
511  David Wilson                                      Ford Escort                        11 121.96 122.87 121.93 121.93 
41   Simon Hanna                                       Vauxhall Chevette                  12 126.79 124.21 123.46 123.46 
174  Eoin Mc Mullan                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    13 129.94 125.06 126.32 125.06 
4    Phil Cherry                                       Vauxhall Chevette                  14 130.08 126.78 126.72 126.72 

Class 12
456  Ian Lancashire                                    Subaru Impreza                     1 114.35 114.32 118.05 114.32 
465  Mark Lancashire                                   Subaru Impreza                     2 116.72 114.82 115.59 114.82 
171  Ivan Marsden                                      Mitsubishi Evo Lancer              3 116.61 115.59 115.53 115.53 
110  Anthony Mc Guinness                               Evo                                4 120.68 119.64 118.10 118.10 
1    Gabriel Delargy                                   Mitsubishi Lancer                  5 120.46 119.60 118.47 118.47 

Class 13
90   Henry Campbell                                    Reynard FF83                       1 111.11 111.45 118.21 111.11 

Class 14
63   George Stevenson                                  Jedi Suzuki Mk2                    1 105.60 104.27 FAIL 104.27 

Class 15
30   Peter Morgan                                      Pilbeam MP82                       1  95.46  95.26  95.03  95.03 
130  Robert Morgan                                     Pilbeam MP82                       2  97.43  96.47  97.80  96.47 

Class 16
108  Harry Brown                                       Hillman Avenger                    1 125.73 125.33 124.62 124.62 
477  Robert Coulter                                    Ford Angela                        2 131.73 131.56 131.32 131.32 
48   Allan Thompson                                    M G Midget                         3     

Class 5
64   Brian Mutch                                       MG Midget                          1 122.14 122.99 122.63 122.14 
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